Senate File 446

H-1398

Amend the amendment, H-1378, to Senate File 446, 2 as amended, passed, and reprinted by the Senate, as 3 follows:

- 1. Page 33, line 30, by striking <81,274,946> and
 5 inserting <81,919,946>
- 6 2. Page 36, line 32, by striking <1,288,285> and 7 inserting <1,933,285>
- 8 3. Page 36, line 36, by striking <each center> and 9 inserting <the center in the Black Hawk county area and 10 each other center>

KRESSIG of Black Hawk